
4

DATE TIME EXAMINATION COURSE SECTION ROOM PROFESSOR

THURGOOD MARSHALL SCHOOL OF LAW

SPRING SEMESTER 2022 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE

MAY  2 - 13
* Please note that this final exam schedule is subject to change for administrative or curricular needs

202

206

208

203
9:00 AM

CIVIL PROCEDURE II

CIVIL PROCEDURE II

CIVIL PROCEDURE II

CIVIL PROCEDURE II

COMMERCIAL LAW

COMMERCIAL LAW

CHAMPION

2:00 PM MULTISTATE PERFORMANCE TESTING 1 202 DELATORRE/HARRISON

MONDAY, MAY 2, 2022

5:00 PM IMMIGRATION & NAT.

ANGA

MILLER

MILLER

ANGA

1

2

106

107

GREEN

MARCHETTI

1

2

3

NGUYEN

INTERNATIONAL LAW 1 210 JACKSON

TUESDAY, MAY 3, 2022

9:00 AM
FEDERAL JURISDICTION 1 208 LEAL

ESTATE PLANNING 1 210 CARRINGTON

2:00 PM
EMPLOYMENT LAW 1 208 WILKINS

SPORTS LAW 1 210

2

3

4

202

203

206

208

9:00 AM

PROPERTY II

PROPERTY II

PROPERTY II

PROPERTY II

1

2

3

4

202

203

206

208

KLEVEN

KELSAW

HEW

DOMESTIC RELATIONS 1 202 LEDESMA

THURSDAY, MAY 5, 2022

9:00 AM

2:00 PM
CONSUMER RIGHTS 1 208 L. WILLIAMS

MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT LAW 1 210 ANDERSON

1 210 AITSEBAOMO

1

1 210 COLON

WEDNESDAY, MAY 4, 2022

5:00 PM EMPLOY. PERM. RES. 1 210 TOPPINS

2:00 PM

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II

CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II

LEVY

WEEDEN

FAIN

C. JACKSON

FEDERAL INCOME TAX



9:00 AM

TORTS II 1 202 BULLOCK

TORTS II 2 203 CHAMPION

TORTS II 3 206 WEEDEN

TORTS II 4 208 FAIN

210 AITSEBAOMO

WILLS & TRUSTS 2 107 CARRINGTON

CRIMINAL LAW II 1 202 SANDERS

CRIMINAL LAW II 2 203

2:00 PM ADVANCED BAR REVIEW 1 210 HOPKINS/HARRISON

9:00 AM

FRIDAY, MAY 6, 2022

5:00 PM ASYLUM & REFUGEE LAW 1 210 APONTE

WILLS & TRUSTS 1

WALKER

CRIMINAL LAW II 3 206 LEDESMA

CRIMINAL LAW II 4 208 LEWIS

REMEDIES 1 208 LEAL2:00 PM

TRIAL SIMULATION 1 & 2 107 FIELDS

THURSDAY, MAY 12, 2022

1

BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS 1 202 DURUIGBO

BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS 2 203 MARCHETTI

1 RAMIREZ

5:00 PM ADVANCED IMMIGRATION PRAC.

5:00 PM IMMIGRATION LAW PRACTICE

LEWIS

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 2 106 SANDERS

CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 3 107 WALKER

9:00 PM
CRIMINAL PROCEDURE 1 210

COPYRIGHT 1 206 RANSOM
2:00 PM

9:00 AM

TUESDAY, MAY 10, 2022

PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY 1 & 2 210 KELSAW

WEDNESDAY, MAY 11, 2022

210 KLEVEN

2:00 PM CHAPER 11 BIZ REORG.

1 202 HAIKAL

210 FONG

MONDAY, MAY 9, 2022

5:00 PM FAMILY BASED IMMIGRATION 1 210 HEW

9:00 AM

IMMIGRATION 1 208 NGUYEN

ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 1

CONTRACTS II 4 208 CHUKWUMERIJE

210

FRIDAY, MAY 13, 2022 9:00 AM

CONTRACTS II 1 202 WU

CONTRACTS II 2 203 F. JACKSON

CONTRACTS II 3 206 DOUGLAS

1 210 LOPEZ

2:00 PM

BAR ESSAY WRITING


