THURGOOD MARSHALL SCHOOL OF LAW SPRING SEMESTER 2022 FINAL EXAMINATION SCHEDULE MAY 2 - 13

* Please note that this final exam schedule is subject to change for administrative or curricular needs

DATE	TIME	EXAMINATION COURSE	SECTION	ROOM	PROFESSOR
MONDAY, MAY 2, 2022	9:00 AM	CIVIL PROCEDURE II	1	202	ANGA
		CIVIL PROCEDURE II	2	206	MILLER
		CIVIL PROCEDURE II	3	208	MILLER
		CIVIL PROCEDURE II	4	203	ANGA
		COMMERCIAL LAW	1	106	GREEN
		COMMERCIAL LAW	2	107	MARCHETTI
	2:00 PM	MULTISTATE PERFORMANCE TESTING	1	202	DELATORRE/HARRISON
	5:00 PM	IMMIGRATION & NAT.	1	210	COLON
TUESDAY, MAY 3, 2022	9:00 AM	FEDERAL JURISDICTION	1	208	LEAL
		ESTATE PLANNING	1	210	CARRINGTON
	2:00 PM	EMPLOYMENT LAW	1	208	WILKINS
		SPORTS LAW	1	210	CHAMPION
WEDNESDAY, MAY 4, 2022	9:00 AM	PROPERTY II	1	202	KLEVEN
		PROPERTY II	2	203	KELSAW
		PROPERTY II	3	206	HEW
		PROPERTY II	4	208	NGUYEN
		INTERNATIONAL LAW	1	210	JACKSON
	2:00 PM	CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II	1	202	LEVY
		CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II	2	203	WEEDEN
		CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II	3	206	FAIN
		CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II	4	208	C. JACKSON
		FEDERAL INCOME TAX	1	210	AITSEBAOMO
	5:00 PM	EMPLOY. PERM. RES.	1	210	TOPPINS
	9:00 AM	DOMESTIC RELATIONS	1	202	LEDESMA
THURSDAY, MAY 5, 2022					
I HUKSDAT, WAT 5, 2022	2:00 PM	CONSUMER RIGHTS	1	208	L. WILLIAMS
	2:00 PM	MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT LAW	1	210	ANDERSON

FRIDAY, MAY 6, 2022	9:00 AM	TORTS II	1	202	BULLOCK
		TORTS II	2	203	CHAMPION
		TORTS II	3	206	WEEDEN
		TORTS II	4	208	FAIN
		WILLS & TRUSTS	1	210	AITSEBAOMO
		WILLS & TRUSTS	2	107	CARRINGTON
	2:00 PM	ADVANCED BAR REVIEW	1	210	HOPKINS/HARRISON
	5:00 PM	ASYLUM & REFUGEE LAW	1	210	APONTE
MONDAY, MAY 9, 2022	9:00 AM	CONTRACTS II	1	202	WU
		CONTRACTS II	2	203	F. JACKSON
		CONTRACTS II	3	206	DOUGLAS
		CONTRACTS II	4	208	CHUKWUMERIJE
		TRIAL SIMULATION	1 & 2	107	FIELDS
-	2:00 PM	REMEDIES	1	208	LEAL
	5:00 PM	FAMILY BASED IMMIGRATION	1	210	HEW
			1.0.0		
TUESDAY, MAY 10, 2022	9:00 AM	PROFESSIONAL RESPONSIBILITY	1 & 2	210	KELSAW
	2:00 PM	COPYRIGHT	1	206	RANSOM
		IMMIGRATION	1	208	NGUYEN
	9:00 PM	CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	1	210	LEWIS
		CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	2	106	SANDERS
WEDNESDAY, MAY 11, 2022		CRIMINAL PROCEDURE	3	107	WALKER
	2:00 PM	CHAPER 11 BIZ REORG.	1	210	LOPEZ
	5:00 PM	ADVANCED IMMIGRATION PRAC.	1	210	FONG
THURSDAY, MAY 12, 2022	9:00 AM	BAR ESSAY WRITING	1	202	HAIKAL
	2:00 PM	ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	1	210	KLEVEN
		BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS	1	202	DURUIGBO
		BUSINESS ASSOCIATIONS	2	203	MARCHETTI
	5:00 PM	IMMIGRATION LAW PRACTICE	1	210	RAMIREZ
FRIDAY, MAY 13, 2022	9:00 AM	CRIMINAL LAW II	1	202	SANDERS
		CRIMINAL LAW II	2	203	WALKER
		CRIMINAL LAW II	3	206	LEDESMA
					-